Club Teams Track Champ
Team Sprint

Date: 25th November 2024 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 8: Junior Men 17 Team Pursuit - 3000m - Qualifyin

12 Laps 1st and 2nd to gold ride-off, 3rd and 4th to bronze ride-off (if less than 3 teams, straight to Final) - Result
1. BBN 1 3:36.659
113 Flynn KESTLE (Blackburn CC)
108 Alasdair NORRIS (Blackburn CC)
95 Hayden VIMPANI (Blackburn CC)
102 Zac ROBINSON (Blackburn CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 21.638 21.638 2)
Lap 2 16.496 38.135 2
Lap 3 17.162 55.297 2)
Lap4 17414 1:12.711 2)
Lap 5 17.550 1:30.262 2)
Lap 6 18.374 1:48.636 2
Lap7 18.574 2:07.211 2
Lap 8 18.465 2:25.677 )
Lap 9 18.873 2:44.550 2
Lap 10 17.361 3:01.912 2
Lap 11 17.205 3:19.117 (1)
Lap 12 17.541 3:36.659 (1)
2. BWKG - orange 3:40.485 +3.826

88 Riley BOYD (Brunswick CC)
80 Ollie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC)
63 Lachlan STEWART (Brunswick CC)

Half Lap
Lap1 21.122 21.122 (1)
Lap 2 15.875 36.997 (1)
Lap 3 16.558 53.556 (1)
Lap 4 17.379 1:10.935 (1)
Lap 5 16.481 1:27.416 (1)
Lap 6 17.323 1:44.739 (1)
Lap7 17.484 2:02.224 (1)
Lap 8 18.237 2:20.462 (1)
Lap 9 19.534 2:39.996 (1)
Lap 10 20.314 3:00.310 (1)
Lap 11 20.625 3:20.936 2)
Lap 12 19.549 3:40.485 2
3. CCccC 3:52.186 +15.527

56 Matthew COSTANZO (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
47 Jack SABLE (Carnegie Caulfield CC)

43 Andrei TENORIO (Carnegie Caulfield CC)

52 Joseph KONTOS (Carnegie Caulfield CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 22.803 22.803 )
Lap 2 18.280 41.083 “4)
Lap 3 18.050 59.133 (@)
Lap 4 17.516 1:16.650 (3)
Lap 5 18.734 1:35.384 3)
Lap 6 19.425 1:54.810 3
Lap 7 18.870 2:13.680 3)
Lap 8 18.370 2:32.051 3
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Club Teams Track Champ
Team Sprint

Date: 25th November 2024 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 8: Junior Men 17 Team Pursuit - 3000m - Qualifyin (continued)
12 Laps 1st and 2nd to gold ride-off, 3rd and 4th to bronze ride-off (if less than 3 teams, straight to Final) - Result

Lap 9 19.080 2:51.131 3)
Lap 10 19.458 3:10.589 3)
Lap 11 20.527 331117 3)
Lap 12 21.069 3:52.186 3)
4. BWKS - purple 3:59.939 +23.280

84 Lucas FITZGERALD (Brunswick CC)
81 Ben HOLMES (Brunswick CC)
60 Lachlan TRENTIN (Brunswick CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 22.587 22.587 3)
Lap2 17.730 40.318 3)
Lap 3 18.044 58.362 3)
Lap 4 20.458 1:18.821 @]
Lap 5 20.745 1:39.566 4)
Lap 6 19.527 1:59.094 @]
Lap 7 19.796 2:18.891 4
Lap 8 20.013 2:38.904 4)
Lap 9 20.481 2:59.386 @]
Lap 10 20.722 3:20.108 4)
Lap 11 19.436 3:39.544 4)
Lap 12 20.394 3:59.939 4
5. BBN2 4:18.281 +41.622

94 Ben WOODS (Blackburn CC)
121 Lachlan ERMERT (Blackburn CC)
103 Renato RIGOLI (Blackburn CC)
132 Chloe BAIN (Blackburn CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 23.242 23.242 (5)
Lap 2 19.704 42.946 (&)
Lap 3 21.467 1:04.414 5)
Lap 4 20.090 1:24.505 (5)
Lap 5 20.537 1:45.042 5)
Lap 6 20.829 2:05.872 (5)
Lap 7 22.356 2:28.228 (5)
Lap 8 22.298 2:50.526 (5)
Lap 9 22.188 3:12.715 (5)
Lap 10 22.466 3:35.182 (5)
Lap 11 22.560 3:57.743 (5)
Lap 12 20.538 4:18.281 (&)
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